
                                  DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGICAL & BRAIN SCIENCES 

                                              FALL SEMESTER 2023- X-HOUR CALENDAR 

 

                             All meetings are on Monday’s 12:30-2:00 except as noted.  

                           Faculty meetings are on TEAMS, unless otherwise stated.  

 

DATE:                                                            EVENT 

 

August 14   (Mon)                              WELCOME BACK !  

                                                              DEI Committee Meeting 

 

August 21(Mon)                                 First Day of Classes 

                                                              Department Faculty Meeting 

August 25 (Fri)                                    Last day to Drop/Add 

August 28 (Mon)                                Program Faculty Meeting 
                              

Sept.  4     (Mon)                                Labor Day 

Sept.  11   (Mon)                                Executive Committee Meeting 
                                                                                              
Sept. 18   (Mon)                                 Department Faculty Meeting 
 
Sept. 19  (Tues )                                  Last Day to Withdrawal 
 
Sept. 25   (Mon)                                 Yom Kippur 
                                                              Program Faculty Meeting (Cancel if needed ) 
 
Oct. 2       (Mon)                                 JCPS Fall Break 
 
Oct. 9-10  (Mon-Tue)                        Fall Break  
 
Oct.  16   (Mon)                                  Department Faculty Meeting 
 



Oct.  23   (Mon)                                  Program Faculty Meeting 
 
Oct. 30 ( Mon )                                    DEI Committee Meeting 
 
Oct. 31   (Tues)                                   HALLOWEEN 🎃🎃  (office dress up/ chili cook-off/ pumpkin   
                                                              decorating contest) ??? 
 
Nov.  6   (Mon)                                   Executive Committee Meeting 
 
Nov.  13 (Mon)                                   Department Meeting 

Nov.  20 (Mon)                                   DEI Committee Meeting 

Nov. 22  (Wed)                                   Supervisor Approved 1/2 Day  

Nov.  23-24                                         Thanksgiving Break 🦃🦃     

Nov. 27  (Mon)                                   Program Faculty Meeting 

Dec.  4   (Mon)                                   Last Day of Classes  
                                                             Executive Committee Meeting 
 
Dec. 11 (Mon)                                  Program Faculty Meeting (REVIEW OF STUDENTS) followed by 
                                                            Department Faculty Meeting  (REVIEW OF STUDENTS)  
 
Dec. 16 – Jan  1                                 Winter Break! ⛄  ❄ 
 
JAN 2  (Tues)                                     Welcome Back!  


